FOLDABLE P IC CRATE - VEGETABLE & FRUIT
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MATERIAL : PP TEMP : (-40 TO 70) C° PROCESSING : ONE TIME INJECTION STD COLORS . . .

m CODE EXTERNAL SIZE (+ 3%) W INTERANL SIZE (% 3%) CAPCITY

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

403014W
403017W
403022W
604012W
604014W
604018W
604022W
604026W
604030W
604034W
533631C
605017W
605034W
6333257W
633337W

805850W

> > > >

A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B

A&B

> > > >

40
40
40
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
53.5
60
60
63
63
80

x 30
x 30
x 30
x 40
x 40
x 40
x 40
x 40
x 40
x 40
x 36
x 50
x 60
x 33
x 33

x 58

X

14
17
22
12
14
18
22
26
30
34
31.2
17
34
24.7
37

50

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

0.9
1
1.2
1.4
1.5
1.8
2
2.28
2.29
2.5
2.3
1.9
3.1
1.9
2.8
6.19

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

36.6
36.5
36
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
50.3
56
56
60.5
60

75

X

26.6
26.5
26
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
323
46
46
30.5
30

52.5

X

12.8
15
19.7
10.5
12
16
20
24.5
27.5
32
28.5
15
32
23.7
35.9

48.5

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

12
14.5
18.5
21
24
32
40
50
55
64
46
38
82
44
64.5
190

L
L
L

L

15
15
15
25
25
30
30
30
45
45
40
45
45
45
45
80

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

MAX
STACK

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs
PCs

PCs

RFID
v

MAN LOADING ( NO PALLETS)

20FT 40HC
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FOLDABLE PLASTIC BOX EHOLD FOLDABLE

RFID
MATERIAL : PP TEMP : (-40 TO 70) C° PROCESSING : ONE TIME INJECTION . . . v

MANUAL LOADING ( NO PALLETS)
WEIGHT MAX
m CODE EXTERNAL SIZE (+ 3%) INTERANL SIZE (+ 3%) CAPCITY 20FT 40HC

1 362627W 36 X 26 x 27 cm 1.2 kg 33 x 23 x 26 cm 20 L 20 kg 10 PCs 3100 7500
2 422823W 418 x 285 x 23 cm 0.9 kg 385 x 258 x 215 cm 21 L 20 kg 10 PCs 2850 6912
3 5336295W 53 x 36 x 295 cm 1.6 kg 493 x 325 x 285 cm 46 L 30 kg 10 PCs 1300 3150
4 533624W 53 x 36 x 24 cm 2.1 kg 49 x 33.7 x 22 cm 36 L 30 kg 10 PCs 1300 3150
5 5336326W 53 x 36 x 326 cm 2.4 kg 49 x 33.7 x 31 cm 63 L 40 kg 10 PCs 1300 3150
6 5336365W 53 x 36 x 365 cm 2 kg 49 x 33.7 x 36 cm 58 L 30 kg 10 PCs 1300 3150
7 6544345W 65 x 44 x 345 cm 3.2 kg 61 x 40 x 33 cm 80 L 40 kg 10 PCs 1270 3090
8 604035W 60 x 40 x 345 cm 2.8 kg 56 x 36 x 33 cm 66 L 30 kg 10 PCs 1400 3456




FOLDABLE

FOLDABLE PLASTIC BOX - LOGISTIC STORAGE

= T

MATERIAL : PP TEMP : (-40 TO 70) C° PROCESSING : ONE TIME INJECTION . . .

RFID
v

MAN LOADING ( NO PALLETS)

WEIGHT MAX
m CODE EXTERNAL SIZE (+ 3%) INTERANL SIZE (+ 3%) CAPCITY 20FT 40HC

1 400-148 40 x 30 x 148 cm 1.3 kg 365 x 265 x 14 cm 13 L 20 kg 10 PCs 2800 6900
2 400-170 40 x 30 «x 17 cm 1.25 kg 365 x 265 x 16 cm 15 L 20 kg 10 PCs 2800 6900
3 400-230 40 x 30 «x 23 cm 1.5 kg 365 x 265 x 22 cm 21 L 20 kg 10 PCs 2800 6900
4 400-280 40 x 30 «x 28 cm 2.1 kg 365 x 265 x 27 cm 26 L 30 kg 10 PCs 2800 6900
5 500-180 53 x 41 x 18 cm 2 kg 50 x 38 x 17 cm 32 L 30 kg 10 PCs 1700 4200
6 500-240 53 x 41 x 24 cm 2.3 kg 50 x 38 x 23 cm 44 L 35 kg 10 PCs 1700 4200
7 500-300 53 x 41 x 30 cm 2.6 kg 50 x 38 «x 29 cm 55 L 40 kg 10 PCs 1700 4200
8 600-150 60 x 40 x 148 cm 2 kg 56.5 x 365 x 14 cm 28 L 30 kg 10 PCs 1400 3400
9 600-175 60 x 40 x 175 cm 2.25 kg 56.5 x 365 x 165 cm 34 L 30 kg 10 PCs 1400 3400
10 600-230 60 x 40 x 23 cm 2.5 kg 56.5 x 365 x 215 cm 44 L 35 kg 10 PCs 1400 3400
11 600-280 60 x 40 x 45 cm 2.75 kg 56.5 x 365 x 265 cm 55 L 40 kg 10 PCs 1400 3400
12 600-340 60 x 40 x 34 cm 3 kg 56.5 x 365 x 325 cm 67 L 60 kg 10 PCs 1400 3400
13 600-450 60 x 40 x 45 cm 3.7 kg 555 x 36 «x 42 cm 84 L 70 kg 10 PCs 1200 3200
14 EUO-8623 80 x 60 x 23 cm 4.7 kg 765 x 56 x 215 cm 92 L 80 kg 10 PCs 500 1200
15 EUO-8628 80 x 60 x 28 cm 5.4 kg 765 x 56 x 265 cm 95 L 80 kg 10 PCs 500 1200
16 EUO-8633 80 x 60 x 34 cm 6 kg 76,5 x 56.5 x 325 cm 140 L 80 kg 10 PCs 500 1200




